

Tuition and Fees 2023-2024

TODDI ED STUDENTS		
TODDLER STUDENTS Toddler Program Tuition and Fees	\$	16,638.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment*	\$	2,238.00
Balance of Tuition	\$	14,400.00
PRIMARY STUDENTS		
Primary Program Tuition and Fees	\$	16,381.00
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment*	\$	1,981.00
Balance of Tuition	\$	14,400.00
Lower Elementary Program Tuition and Fees Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment*	\$ \$	16,769.00 2,369.00
Lower Flomentary Program Tuition and Foos	<u> </u>	16 760 00
Balance of Tuition	ب \$	14,400.00
Upper Elementary Program Tuition and Fees Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment*	\$ \$	16,882.00 2,482.00
Balance of Tuition	\$	14,400.00
TODDLER/PRIMARY/ELEMENTARY PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (For tuition balance of the part of the pa		
Annual Payment - Due July 15, 2023 (with \$300 annual pay discount applied).	\$	14,100.00
Semi-Annual Payments - Due July 15, 2023 and December 15, 2023.	\$	7,200.00
10 Monthly Payments - Paid July through April or August through May.	\$	1,440.00
12 Monthly Payments - Paid May through April or June through May.	\$	1,200.00

Middle School Program Tuition and Fees	\$	19,177.0
Non-Refundable Prepayment - Paid via FACTS and due upon enrollment*	\$	2,497.0
Balance of Tuition	\$	16,680.0
/IIDDLE SCHOOL PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (For tuition balance after prepayment)		
	\$	16,380.0
AIDDLE SCHOOL PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS (For tuition balance after prepayment) Annual Payment - Due July 15, 2023 (\$300 annual pay discount applied). Semi-Annual Payments - Due July 15, 2023 and December 15, 2023.	\$ \$	16,380.0 8,340.0
Annual Payment - Due July 15, 2023 (\$300 annual pay discount applied).	\$ \$ \$	

^{*}A fee of \$80 will be applied to the Non-Refundable Prepayment for new students

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS ARE PROCESSED BY FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT

Automatic bank withdrawal or credit card payments may be selected (credit card convenience fee of 2.95% applies). \$20 FACTS Annual Setup Fee applies to the Annual and Semi-Annual payment plans.

\$50 FACTS Annual Setup Fee applies to the Monthly payment plans.

Non-refundable prepayment and FACTS tuition plan set-up fee is billed 14 days after tuition payment plan is selected.